Place
1
2-T
3-T
4
5-T
6-T
7-T
8-T
9
10-T
11-T
12-T
13-T
14
15
16
17

Place

13-T
14-T
15
16
17

Ave Score AA Total

9.450 35.825
9.400 37.775
9.400 34.900
9.350 38.025
9.250 36.750
9.250 35.800
9.200 34.300
9.200 34.000
9.150 34.600
9.000 36.350
9.000 35.375
9.000 35.200
9.000 34.775
8.800 36.050
8.750 34.350
8.600 33.700
8.450 32.725

Ave Score AA Total

9.400 38.025
9.325 37.775
9.300 36.750
9.250 36.050
9.250 35.825
9.150 36.350
8.800 35.200
8.750 34.000
8.600 35.800
8.550 34.775
8.500 34.350
8.450 34.600
8.400 35.375
8.400 33.700
8.350 34.300
8.300 34.900
7.900 32.725

Vault

Name

Teagan Schilling
Reese Valasek
Madi Hensley
Cassidy Mangum
Grace Sweeney
Sam Sherwood
Nessa Barros
Molly Weaver
Isabella Sussan
Amelia Haag
Chloe Auclair
Juliana Mauldin
Taylor Lord
Siena Schaner
Molly Van Valkenburg
Sophie Kiler

Lia Phillips

Uneven Parallel Bars
Name

Cassidy Mangum
Reese Valasek
Grace Sweeney
Siena Schaner
Teagan Schilling
Amelia Haag

Juliana Mauldin
Molly Weaver

Sam Sherwood
Taylor Lord

Molly Van Valkenburg
Isabella Sussan
Chloe Auclair

Sophie Kiler

Nessa Barros

Madi Hensley

Lia Phillips

Num Level Age

261 3 Age 10
252 3 Age 10
274 3 Age 10
280 3 Age 10
208 3 Age 10
207 3 Age 10
234 3 Age 10
282 3 Age 10
269 3 Age 10
239 3 Age 10
268 3 Age 10
260 3 Age 10
275 3 Age 10
227 3 Age 10
222 3 Age 10
220 3 Age 10
216 3 Age 10
Num Level Age

280 3 Age 10
252 3 Age 10
208 3 Age 10
227 3 Age 10
261 3 Age 10
239 3 Age 10
260 3 Age 10
282 3 Age 10
207 3 Age 10
275 3 Age 10
222 3 Age 10
269 3 Age 10
268 3 Age 10
220 3 Age 10
234 3 Age 10
274 3 Age 10
216 3 Age 10

Team

Harford Gymnastics
Flip N Cheer

Harford Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
TNT Gymnastics
TNT Gymnastics
Dynamite Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Dynamite Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Island Gymnastics
Dynamite Gymnastics
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Carroll Gymnastics
Carroll Gymnastics

Team

Harford Gymnastics
Flip N Cheer

TNT Gymnastics
Dynamite Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Dynamite Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
TNT Gymnastics
Island Gymnastics
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Harford Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Carroll Gymnastics
Dynamite Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Carroll Gymnastics



Place Ave Score AA Total

15-T
16-T
17

Place
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11-T
12
13
14
15
16
17

9.675
9.350
9.250
9.200
9.150
9.100
9.000
9.000
8.700
8.600
8.600
8.500
8.300
8.200
8.050
8.050
7.850

Ave Score AA Total

9.700
9.600
9.200
9.075
9.000
8.950
8.950
8.875
8.800
8.700
8.700
8.625
8.600
8.325
8.200
8.100
7.600

38.025
37.775
36.750
36.050
34.300
35.375
36.350
35.800
35.200
34.775
33.700
34.350
34.600
34.900
35.825
32.725
34.000

37.775
38.025
36.350
35.825
34.900
36.750
35.800
35.375
36.050
35.200
34.600
34.775
34.350
32.725
34.000
33.700
34.300

Balance Beam
Name

Cassidy Mangum
Reese Valasek
Grace Sweeney
Siena Schaner
Nessa Barros
Chloe Auclair
Amelia Haag
Sam Sherwood
Juliana Mauldin
Taylor Lord
Sophie Kiler
Molly Van Valkenburg
Isabella Sussan
Madi Hensley
Teagan Schilling
Lia Phillips

Molly Weaver

Floor Exercise
Name

Reese Valasek
Cassidy Mangum
Amelia Haag
Teagan Schilling
Madi Hensley
Grace Sweeney
Sam Sherwood
Chloe Auclair
Siena Schaner
Juliana Mauldin
Isabella Sussan
Taylor Lord

Molly Van Valkenburg
Lia Phillips

Molly Weaver
Sophie Kiler
Nessa Barros

Num Level Age

280
252
208
227
234
268
239
207
260
275
220
222
269
274
261
216
282

Num
252
280
239
261
274
208
207
268
227
260
269
275
222
216
282
220
234

3
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Level
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Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10

Age

Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10

Team

Harford Gymnastics
Flip N Cheer

TNT Gymnastics
Dynamite Gymnastics
Dynamite Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Dynamite Gymnastics
TNT Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Island Gymnastics
Carroll Gymnastics
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Harford Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Carroll Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics

Team

Flip N Cheer

Harford Gymnastics
Dynamite Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
TNT Gymnastics
TNT Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Dynamite Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Island Gymnastics
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Carroll Gymnastics
Harford Gymnastics
Carroll Gymnastics
Dynamite Gymnastics



Place AA Total
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38.025
37.775
36.750
36.350
36.050
35.825
35.800
35.375
35.200
34.900
34.775
34.600
34.350
34.300
34.000
33.700
32.725

Hi Sc
9.675
9.700
9.300
9.200
9.250
9.450
9.250
9.100
9.000
9.400
9.000
9.150
8.750
9.200
9.200
8.600
8.450

All Around

Name

Cassidy Mangum
Reese Valasek
Grace Sweeney
Amelia Haag
Siena Schaner
Teagan Schilling
Sam Sherwood
Chloe Auclair
Juliana Mauldin
Madi Hensley
Taylor Lord
Isabella Sussan
Molly Van Valkenburg
Nessa Barros
Molly Weaver
Sophie Kiler

Lia Phillips

Num Level Age

280
252
208
239
227
261
207
268
260
274
275
269
222
234
282
220
216
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Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10

Team \%

Harford Gymn: 9.350
Flip N Cheer 9.400
TNT Gymnasti 9.250
Dynamite Gym 9.000
Dynamite Gym 8.800
Harford Gymni9.450
TNT Gymnasti 9.250
Harford Gymni9.000
Harford Gymn: 9.000
Harford Gymni9.400
Island Gymnas 9.000
Harford Gymni9.150
Coppermine Fi8.750
Dynamite Gym 9.200
Harford Gymni9.200
Carroll Gymna 8.600
Carroll Gymna 8.450

uB

9.400
9.325
9.300
9.150
9.250
9.250
8.600
8.400
8.800
8.300
8.550
8.450
8.500
8.350
8.750
8.400
7.900

BB

9.675
9.350
9.250
9.000
9.200
8.050
9.000
9.100
8.700
8.200
8.600
8.300
8.500
9.150
7.850
8.600
8.050

FX

9.600
9.700
8.950
9.200
8.800
9.075
8.950
8.875
8.700
9.000
8.625
8.700
8.600
7.600
8.200
8.100
8.325



